

Spl. Case No. 60/15 (159/17)

Or. No.32

17.12.2020

P.O. is on Leave.

Ld. ADJ-III- Court is in Charge.

Today is fixed for E.R. of W/A.& report in final form.

No E.R of W/A is received. No report is received from concerned P.S.

.Ld. P.P.-in-ch is present.

The case is adjourned for the day .

To 20.03.2021 for E.R of W/A & report in final form.

Accd. as before.

Dict. & Corr. by me.

The ADJ-III- Court in ch- of ADJ-II Court,
Balurghat

The ADJ-III- Court-in-ch of Dakshin Dinajpur at
ADJ- 2nd Court, D/D at Blg.