

Spl. Case. No. 60 /2015 (159 /17)

Present : Sujata Kharga,
ADJ,2nd Court-cum Pocso Act-
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

WB-DD01-001528-2017

JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 03 / 09-03-2022

Today is fixed for Appr. & Evidence. No witness is present.
Accd. Nabab Raja @ Tousil Raja on C.B.is files hajira.
Ld. P.P. & Ld. De fence Counsel are found present.
For ends of justice, the case is adjourned.
Todate i.e. 10 -03-2022 for Appr. & evidence.
Accd. persons must be present on the date fixed.

Dictated .& Corrected

By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge (under
POCSOAct)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg ,D/D